Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-Tro-Inox
4
2
1
3
MILLING | OptiMill-Tro-Inox2
1	 Front geometry

Nominal-O: 12.00 mm
ae = 0.5 mm
ap = 60 mm (5xD)
fz = 0,1 mm
hmax = 0,07 mm
d 2
 h
6
l2 d 1
 f8
l1
Cx45°
Cx45°
l3
d 3
4,00 6 3,9 57 11 13 0,08 6 – SCM292-0400Z06R-F0008HB2-HP826 31348624
5,00 6 4,8 57 13 15,5 0,1 6 – SCM292-0500Z06R-F0010HB2-HP826 31348625
6,00 6 5,8 57 13 19 0,12 6 – SCM292-0600Z06R-F0012HB2-HP826 31348626
8,00 8 7,8 63 19 25 0,16 6 – SCM292-0800Z06R-F0016HB2-HP826 31348627
10,00 10 9,8 72 22 30 0,2 6 – SCM292-1000Z06R-F0020HB2-HP826 31348628
12,00 12 11,8 83 26 36 0,24 6 1 SCM292-1200Z06R-F0024HB2-HP826 31348629
16,00 16 15,8 92 32 42 0,32 6 1 SCM292-1600Z06R-F0032HB2-HP826 31348631
20,00 20 19,8 104 41 52 0,4 6 1 SCM292-2000Z06R-F0040HB2-HP826 31348633
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
2xD
HA
CONFIG
HB
45°
14,00 14 13,8 83 26 36 0,28 6 1 SCM292-1400Z06R-F0028HB2-HP826 31348630
18,00 18 17,8 92 32 42 0,36 6 1 SCM292-1800Z06R-F0036HB2-HP826 31348632
25,00 25 24,5 125 50 65 0,5 6 1 SCM292-2500Z06R-F0050HB2-HP826 31348634
MILLING | OptiMill-Tro-Inox 3
Comparison of the maximum cutting volume up to the end of the tool life
Dimensions in mm.
For cutting data recommendations, see end of the document.

d 2
 h
6
l2 d 1
 f8
l1
Cx45°
d 2
 h
6
l2 d 1
 f8
l1
l3
d 3
4,00 6 3,9 62 16 23 0,08 6 1 SCM292-0400Z06R-F0008HB3-HP826 31348635
5,00 6 4,8 62 17 24 0,1 6 1 SCM292-0500Z06R-F0010HB3-HP826 31348636
6,00 6 5,8 62 18 25 0,12 6 1 SCM292-0600Z06R-F0012HB3-HP826 31348637
8,00 8 7,8 68 24 30 0,16 6 1 SCM292-0800Z06R-F0016HB3-HP826 31348638
10,00 10 9,8 80 30 35 0,2 6 1 SCM292-1000Z06R-F0020HB3-HP826 31348639
12,00 12 11,8 93 36 45 0,24 6 2 SCM292-1200Z06R-F0024HB3-HP826 31348640
14,00 14 13,8 99 42 50 0,28 6 2 SCM292-1400Z06R-F0028HB3-HP826 31348641
16,00 16 15,8 108 48 55 0,32 6 2 SCM292-1600Z06R-F0032HB3-HP826 31348642
20,00 20 19,8 126 60 70 0,4 6 2 SCM292-2000Z06R-F0040HB3-HP826 31348644
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
3xD
CONFIG
45°
HA HB
18,00 18 17,8 117 54 67 0,36 6 2 SCM292-1800Z06R-F0036HB3-HP826 31348643
25,00 25 24,5 150 75 92 0,5 6 2 SCM292-2500Z06R-F0050HB3-HP826 31348645
Dimensions in mm.
For cutting data recommendations, see end of the document.
Special designs and other coatings available upon request.
OptiMill®-Tro-Inox

l1
Cx45° / R
l2
d 1
 f8
l1
l3
d 3
Cx45°
d 1
 f8
d 3
d 2
 h
6
6,00 6 5,8 62 18 25 0,12 6 1 SCM291-0600Z06R-F0012HB3-HP826 31504982
8,00 8 7,8 68 24 30 0,16 6 1 SCM291-0800Z06R-F0016HB3-HP826 31504983
10,00 10 9,8 80 30 35 0,20 6 1 SCM291-1000Z06R-F0020HB3-HP826 31504984
12,00 12 11,8 93 36 45 0,24 6 2 SCM291-1200Z06R-F0024HB3-HP826 31504985
16,00 16 15,8 108 48 55 0,32 6 2 SCM291-1600Z06R-F0032HB3-HP826 31504986
20,00 20 19,8 126 60 70 0,40 6 2 SCM291-2000Z06R-F0040HB3-HP826 31504987
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
3xD
CONFIG
45°

l2
l3
d 1
 h
10
l1
Cx45° / R
Cx45°
d 2
 h
6
l2 d 1
 f8
l1
Cx45°
5,00 6 66 20 0,10 6 2 SCM292-0500Z06R-F0010HB4-HP826 31348646
6,00 6 66 24 0,12 6 2 SCM292-0600Z06R-F0012HB4-HP826 31348647
8,00 8 74 32 0,16 6 2 SCM292-0800Z06R-F0016HB4-HP826 31348648
10,00 10 89 40 0,20 6 2 SCM292-1000Z06R-F0020HB4-HP826 31348649
12,00 12 100 48 0,24 6 2 SCM292-1200Z06R-F0024HB4-HP826 31348650
16,00 16 123 64 0,32 6 2 SCM292-1600Z06R-F0032HB4-HP826 31348652
20,00 20 140 80 0,40 6 2 SCM292-2000Z06R-F0040HB4-HP826 31348654
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
4xD
CONFIG
45°
HA HB
14,00 14 108 56 0,28 6 2 SCM292-1400Z06R-F0028HB4-HP826 31348651
18,00 18 130 72 0,36 6 2 SCM292-1800Z06R-F0036HB4-HP826 31348653
25,00 25 170 100 0,5 6 2 SCM292-2500Z06R-F0050HB4-HP826 31348655
Dimensions in mm.
For cutting data recommendations, see end of the document.
Special designs and other coatings available upon request.
OptiMill®-Tro-Inox

10
l1
Cx45° / R
Cx45°
d 2
 h
6
l2 d 1
 f8
l1
Cx45°
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
5xD
CONFIG
45°
8,00 8 81 40 0,16 6 3 SCM292-0800Z06R-F0016HB5-HP826 31348656
10,00 10 96 50 0,20 6 3 SCM292-1000Z06R-F0020HB5-HP826 31348657
12,00 12 112 60 0,24 6 3 SCM292-1200Z06R-F0024HB5-HP826 31348658
16,00 16 136 80 0,32 6 3 SCM292-1600Z06R-F0032HB5-HP826 31348660
20,00 20 160 100 0,40 6 3 SCM292-2000Z06R-F0040HB5-HP826 31348662
HA HB
14 14 122 70 0,28 6 3 SCM292-1400Z06R-F0028HB5-HP826 31348659
18 18 147 90 0,36 6 3 SCM292-1800Z06R-F0036HB5-HP826 31348661
25 25 195 125 0,5 6 3 SCM292-2500Z06R-F0050HB5-HP826 31348663
Dimensions in mm.
For cutting data recommendations, see end of the document.
Special designs and other coatings available upon request.
OptiMill®-Tro-Inox